Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 26/11/2024 not paid as on 26/11/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
ALU000258 - IBRAHIM EM
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  12/10/2024 TIKER/45306563 SO 24107851651 MERLIN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 1,568.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-22
KER  13/10/2024 TIKER/45307754 SO 24107875051 SINDHU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 6,271.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22
KER  15/10/2024 TIKER/45309471 SO 24107883343 ASIF DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 8,367.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46
KER  15/10/2024 TIKER/45309592 SO 24107875055 SINDHU TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF CURE 536.00 0.00 536.00 8,903.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-11,21,22 .
KER  07/11/2024 TIKER/45343217 SO 24118260473 ABDUL RASAK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,184.00 0.00 2,184.00 11,087.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-37
KER  08/11/2024 TIKER/45344503 SO 24118260203 SUNITHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 5,009.00 0.00 5,009.00 16,096.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17
KER  08/11/2024 TIKER/45344757 SO 24118282341 CISILY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,184.00 0.00 2,184.00 18,280.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46
KER  08/11/2024 TIKER/45344882 SO 24118282301 SREYA KALYAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,184.00 0.00 2,184.00 20,464.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16
KER  09/11/2024 TIKER/45347629 SO 24118321131 JIBIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,184.00 0.00 2,184.00 22,648.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27
KER  11/11/2024 TIKER/45348965 SO 24118321341 SUHARA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,670.00 0.00 1,670.00 24,318.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-45
24,318.00 0.00 24,318.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 24,318.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date | Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 24,318.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKALU000258
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)
Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer. Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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